
PAY DATE 

08/16/2024 

PAY TO 

THE ORDER OF 

MCESC Employee 

6700 Keowee St. 
Dayton, OH 45402 

MCESC 
MONTGOM 

COUNTY 

EDUCATIO AL 

SERVIC ENTER 

200 S KEOWEE STREET 

DAYTON, OH 45402 

** NOTIFICATION OF DIRECT DEPOSIT** 

NET PAY $1,061.76 

DEPOSIT#:##### 

EMPLOYEE#: XXXX00040 PAY 

PERIOD END: 08/14/2024 

THE FOLLOWING AMOUNTS HAVE BEEN DEPOSITED TO YOUR ACCOUNTS: 

PAY TYPE 

Regular Wages -
24-25
SECRETAR

NAME 

FIT 

DAYTON 

UHC-HDHP 

VSP 

*DENTAL

HSA 

DISABL TY 

*WKMNSC 
OM 

*MEDICAR
E

USE-SICK BAL 

0.000/34.750 

AMOUNT 

37.99 

35.02 

291.99 

11.55 

34.86 

166.68 

31.50 

14.58 

20.31 

TYPE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT 

Checking DIRDEP 1,061.76 

PAY UNITS AMOUNT GROSS 1,899.53 

75.000 1,899.53 ADJUSTED GROSS 1,210.69 

GROSS Y-T-D 31,889.27 

CURRENT DEDUCTIONS 

ADJUSTMENT YTD AMT NAME AMOUNT ADJUSTMENT YTD AMT 

661.86 OHIO 

597.68 *SERS 

4,671.84 *UHC-HDHP

184.72 DENTAL 

557.76 ACCIDENT 

2,666.88 SERSANPK 

504.00 *EPC LIFE

244.73 MEDICARE 

346.66 

*DESIGNATES BOARD AMOUNTS

TOTAL EMPLOYEE DEDUCTIONS: 

USE-VAC BAL 

0.000/4.204 

837.77 

USE-PER BAL 

0.000/3.000 

24.11 

265.93 

917.96 

8.72 

19.95 

189 .95 

6.60 

20.31 

414.74 

4,464.49 

14,687.44 

SERVICE DAYS 

10/50 

139.44 

319.20 

3,188.94 

52.80 

346.66 

Please note that a* symbol next to a deduction means that it is board paid. 

SAMPLE



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Yellow - Standard tax, retirement, and Medicare deductions.  
Blue - MCESC Board contributions.  

Purple - Benefits and voluntary deductions. 
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